Solar Batteries
Tubular
STW
2V TUBULAR WET BATTERIES
(in accordance to DIN standards)
Model	 Nominal		 Capacity	 Dimensions	            Weight (kg)
		 Voltage	 C10		  C100	 LxWxH mm	 empty		  full
	STW 290	 2	 213		  290	 105 x 208 x 420	 17.2		  22.1

6V/12V TUBULAR WET BATTERY BLOCS
(in accordance to DIN standards)
Model	 Nominal		 Capacity	 Dimensions	          Weight (kg)
		 Voltage	 C10		  C100	 LxWxH mm	 empty		  full
STW 70-12	 12	 50		  70	 272 x 205 x 383	 37		  52
STW 140-12	 12	 100		  140	 272 x 205 x 383	 48		  61
STW 210-12	 12	 150		  210	 380 x 205 x 383	 67		  85
STW 280	 6	 200		  280	 272 x 205 x 383	 47		  60
STW 350	 6	 250		  350	 380 x 205 x 383	 60		  80
STW 420	 6	 300		  420	 380 x 205 x 383	 67		  85
STG (bloc)
6V/12V TUBULAR GEL BATTERY BLOCS
(in accordance to DIN standards)
Model	 Nominal		 Capacity	 Dimensions	 Weight (kg)
		 Voltage	 C10		  C100	 LxWxH mm
STG60-12	 12	 50		  60	 272 x 205 x 383	 38
STG120-12	 12	 100		  120	 272 x 205 x 383	 52
STG180-12	 12	 150		  180	 380 x 205 x 383	 74
STG240	 6	 200		  240	 272 x 205 x 383	 51
STG300	 6	 250		  300	 380 x 205 x 383	 66
STG
2V TUBULAR GEL BATTERIES
(in accordance to DIN standards)